Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. APTS006A0X_DS Rev. 1.7
DATASHEET
12V PicoTLynxTM 6A: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Module
4.5Vdc –14Vdc input; 0.59Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 6A Output Current
See Footnote on Page No. 2
Description
The 12V Pico TLynxTM 6A power modules are

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. APTS006A0X_DS Rev. 1.7
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
* Special codes, consult factory before ordering Table 6 Device Codes
Device Code Input  Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic Sequencing Ordering Codes
APTS006A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative Yes CC109126026
APTS006A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 6A Positive Yes CC109126034
APXS006A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative No CC109126001
APXS006A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 6A Positive No CC109126018
APTS006A0X-62SRZ* 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative Yes CC109172755
TLynx
family
Sequencing
feature.